Town of

North Reading, MA

235 NORTH STREET
NORTH READING, MA 01864

BID TAB

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
NUMBER NRWD-2017-002

Everett J Prescott

Ferguson Waterworks

Billerica Winwater

HD Waterworks Supply

Waterline Supply

QUANTITY |

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

| TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

| TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

| TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE

6 EA

THE NORTH READING WATER DEPARTMENT IS
REQUESTING QUOTATIONS ON THE FOLLOWING
QUANTITIES OF FIRE HYDRANTS. FIRE HYDRANTS
SHALL BE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING THREE MODELS:
AMERICAN DARLING B-84-B
MUELLER SUPER CENTURION
UNITED FIREFLO - MODEL F-06
ALL HYDRANTS SHALL BE PAINTED RED AND PRICING
SHALL INCLUDE DELIVERY TO THE NORTH READING
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY AT
166 CHESTNUT STREET IN NORTH READING, MA.

ALL HYDRANTS SHALL CONFORM TO AWWA C-502,
LATEST REVISION.

QUANTITIES ARE FOR QUOTATION ONLY - NO QUANTITIES
ARE GUARANTEED TO BE ORDERED.

BASIS OF AWARD: AWARD WILL BE ON TOTAL BID FOR
TWELVE HYDRANTS
FIRE HYDRANTS, 5-1/4" MAIN VALVE, 5'-6" DEPTH

OF BURY, OPEN RIGHT

FIRE HYDRANTS, 5-1/4" MAIN VALVE, 6'-0" DEPTH
OF BURY, OPEN RIGHT

$1,685.00 EA

$1,720.00 EA

$10,110.00

$10,320.00

$1,645.00 EA

$1,680.00 EA

$9,870.00

$10,080.00

$1,880.00 EA

$1,920.00 EA

$11,280.00

$11,520.00

$1

$1

,844.94 EA

,884.91 EA

$11,069.64

$11,309.46

$1,550.00 EA $9,300.00

$1,575.00 EA $9,450.00

Total

$20,430.00

Total

$19,950.00

Total

$22,800.00

Total

$22,379.10

Total $18,750.00




