North Reading, MA 235 NORTH STREET

Town of

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NUMBER NRWD-2017-002

NORTH READING, MA 01864		Everett J Prescott		Ferguson Waterworks		Billerica Winwater		HD Waterworks Supply		Waterline Supply	
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	THE NORTH READING WATER DEPARTMENT IS REQUESTING QUOTATIONS ON THE FOLLOWING QUANTITIES OF FIRE HYDRANTS. FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING THREE MODELS: AMERICAN DARLING B-84-B MUELLER SUPER CENTURION UNITED FIREFLO - MODEL F-06 ALL HYDRANTS SHALL BE PAINTED RED AND PRICING SHALL INCLUDE DELIVERY TO THE NORTH READING DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY AT 166 CHESTNUT STREET IN NORTH READING, MA. ALL HYDRANTS SHALL CONFORM TO AWWA C-502, LATEST REVISION. QUANTITIES ARE FOR QUOTATION ONLY - NO QUANTITIES ARE GUARANTEED TO BE ORDERED. BASIS OF AWARD: AWARD WILL BE ON TOTAL BID FOR										
	TWELVE HYDRANTS										
6 EA	FIRE HYDRANTS, 5-1/4" MAIN VALVE, 5'-6" DEPTH OF BURY, OPEN RIGHT	\$1,685.00 EA	\$10,110.00	\$1,645.00 EA	\$9,870.00	\$1,880.00 EA	\$11,280.00	\$1,844.94 EA	\$11,069.64	\$1,550.00 EA	\$9,300.00
6 EA	FIRE HYDRANTS, 5-1/4" MAIN VALVE, 6'-0" DEPTH OF BURY, OPEN RIGHT	\$1,720.00 EA	\$10,320.00	\$1,680.00 EA	\$10,080.00	\$1,920.00 EA	\$11,520.00	\$1,884.91 EA	\$11,309.46	\$1,575.00 EA	\$9,450.00
		Total	\$20,430.00	Total	\$19,950.00	Total	\$22,800.00	Total	\$22,379.10	Total	\$18,750.00